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 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   1 -  25M LIVRE - MIRIM - Feminino                
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  708493-  ANA LUíSA SALLES DE ARAUJ MIR    GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
  3  708044-  ANNY PUJANI SANTANA       MIR    GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
  4  783209-  MARIA CLARA DE ARAúJO FIG MIR    EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  2  708318-  ANA JULIA CANADAS         MIR    GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
  3  708199-  EMANUELLY KLEIN GOMES     MIR1   GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
  4  708419-  LUANA RONCETTI DOS SANTOS MIR1   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  5  708496-  CAROLINE THOMAZ QUERUBIN  MIR    BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  3ª Série ────────── 
  1  708477-  CLARICE DOS SANTOS LIMA   MIR1   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  2  707741-  MAYARA PAULA PRADO DA SIL MIR2   GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
  3  708065-  ANA JÚLIA NASCIMENTO COEL MIR2   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  4  783208-  MARIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS MIR2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  5  708508-  MANUELA  WARRAK GOUVEA    MIR1   ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  6  707856-  SARA BEATRIZ SILVA DE OLI MIR1   GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
   
                     ──────────  4ª Série ────────── 
  1  708478-  ALICE LOFRANO MARQUES DE  MIR2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  2  783206-  CAMILE DA SILVEIRA ANDRAD PTZ1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  3  708061-  ADRIELLY FERREIRA GONçALV PTZ2   GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
  4  707944-  MARIA EDUARDA VIEIRA DO C PTZ1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  5  783207-  LUIZA ALVES VIñAS DE OLIV PTZ1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  6  783205-  LARA ROWS                 MIR2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  5ª Série ────────── 
  1  708423-  SOPHIA TAVARES MONSORES   PTZ2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  2  708461-  MARIANNA LOPES BANDEIRA   INF2   C.N. ARCA          S/T   
  3  707744-  LAÍSA SANTOS DE MATOS     PTZ1   GOLF.BAIXADA       41"53 
  4  708491-  THAYNá ARRUDA POMPEU DE S JUN    GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
  5  708418-  MAIRA LUISA MIRANDA SETUB PTZ2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  6  707946-  GIOVANNA RUSSO LADAGA ARM PTZ2   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   2 -  25M LIVRE - MIRIM - Masculino               
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  708448-  LUCAS MALVAR DE SOUZA     MIR    COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  3  708189-  JORGE MATHEUS DOS SANTOS  MIR    GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
  4  708051-  JOãO MIGUEL CARDOSO DA CO MIR    GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  1  708462-  HORACIO MORAES BERNARDO   MIR    C.N. ARCA          S/T   
  2  708469-  ARTHUR HEITOR ÁVILA MUNIZ MIR    COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  3  708485-  MARCOS BRENNO SANTOS OLIV MIR    COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  4  708447-  ARTHUR NASCIMENTO SUEDTE  MIR    COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  5  708513-  THALES LINHARES           MIR    ADELSON LOPES      S/T   

   
                     ──────────  3ª Série ────────── 
  1  708451-  NICOLLAS VERLY AXT MELO   MIR    COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  2  708486-  JOãO GABRIEL PESSOA RODRI MIR1   COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  3  708492-  LEONARDO LIBERATA DE PENA MIR1   GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
  4  708483-  JOÃO FELIPPE DE SOUZA ARA MIR1   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  5  707900-  NíCOLAS MARCô             MIR    ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  6  708499-  RAFAEL SABINO DO CARMO JU MIR    BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  4ª Série ────────── 
  1  708488-  RYAN TORRES COSTA DA SILV MIR1   COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  2  708315-  GABRIEL OLIVEIRA BRAGA    MIR2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  3  708475-  ISAAC CRESPO ROMANELLI FE MIR2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  4  708494-  RENAN DA COSTA RUFINO DE  MIR2   GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
  5  708173-  EMANUEL TAVARES DE MSQUIT MIR2   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  6  708422-  MATEUS RANGEL MADURA      MIR1   ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
   
                     ──────────  5ª Série ────────── 
  1  708468-  TIAGO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIR MIR2   COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  2  707903-  HENRIQUE DE BARROS        PTZ1   ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  3  708413-  LUCIANO MATHEUS DA SILVA  PTZ1   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  4  708472-  CAUã DE CASTRO PINHEIRO   PTZ1   COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  5  708340-  ISAQUE DE OLIVEIRA DA SIL MIR2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  6  708057-  ARTHUR DOS SANTOS OLIVEIR MIR2   GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
   
                     ──────────  6ª Série ────────── 
  1  707901-  DANIEL LUCAS BORGES       PTZ1   ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  2  708465-  DAVI GUIDA DA SILVA ROCHA PTZ1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  3  708426-  MIGUEL GOMES SOUZA        PTZ1   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  4  708484-  JOÃO PEDRO CRUZ FERREIRA  PTZ1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  5  708042-  NATHAN MARçAL DOS SANTOS  PTZ1   GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
  6  708500-  KAYKY DO SANTOS VALE      PTZ1   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  7ª Série ────────── 
  1  708198-  PAULO VITOR DA VEIGA SANT INF1   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  2  708139-  ANTONIO RICARDO LOPES     INF1   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  3  708471-  NICOLAS DE CASTRO PINHEIR INF1   COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  4  708482-  ERICK ARAÚJO DE OLIVEIRA  INF1   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  5  708250-  JOÃO GABRIEL AGOSTINHO BE INF1   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  6  708498-  DANIEL DE SOUZA DOS SANTO PTZ2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  8ª Série ────────── 
  1  708207-  EMERSON MANOEL FERREIRA   INF2   M.ROSA-ELITE       S/T   
  2  708466-  IGOR DE OLIVEIRA ASSIS    INF2   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  3  707943-  KAYKY SOUZA MARCOLINO     JUV1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  4  708479-  MATEUS COSTA VIEIRA       INF2   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  5  707939-  JOÃO PEDRO PESSÔA SIQUEIR INF2   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  6  708480-  RAPHAEL FUSCO CANDIDO     INF2   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
   
                     ──────────  9ª Série ────────── 
  1  708138-  GABRIEL TEIXEIRA DOS SANT JUV1   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  2  707941-  CLAUDIO DO NASCIMENTO RAM JUV2   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  3  708463-  EDMILSON FERNADES DA SILV MTR50  C.N. ARCA          S/T   
  4  708268-  RODRIGO DOS SANTOS CAMPOS JUN    NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  5  708453-  FELIPE AUER ROCHA         JUV1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  6  708458-  LUCAS PACHECO PINHEIRO    JUV1   COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
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 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   3 -  100M LIVRE - JUVENIL I/II - Feminino        
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  706542-  JULIA MARIA DA SILVA COEL JUV1   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  3  707683-  RAPHAELA RIBEIRO DA SILVA JUN    PENTAJOVEM-CMVM    S/T   
  4  706488-  ALESSANDRA DA SILVA BORGE SEN    AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   4 -  100M LIVRE - JUNIOR I/II - Masculino        
   JUN     CASSIO LUCAS NEVES DOS SANTOS    01'02"56     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  706599-  LEONAN BEZERRA DOS SANTOS JUN    AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  3  708505-  ARMANDO DOS SANTOS MAMEDE JUN    PENTAJOVEM-CMVM    S/T   
  4  707671-  MATHEUS VINICIUS ROMANELI JUN    PENTAJOVEM-CMVM    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  2  707688-  BRENO JOSé MACHADO DE LIM SEN    PENTAJOVEM-CMVM    S/T   
  3  703677-  YAGGO MARTINS             SEN    ACADEMIA RAIA 1    S/T   
  4  707668-  VICTOR DE AGUIAR BARBOSA  SEN    PENTAJOVEM-CMVM    S/T   
  5  707735-  RENAN DE AMEIDA MEDEIROS  SEN    BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  3ª Série ────────── 
  1  708507-  MATHIAS SOARES DE SANTANA JUV1   PENTAJOVEM-CMVM    S/T   
  2  707580-  GABRIEL MATHEUS ARRAIS    INF2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  3  708506-  LUCAS RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA  JUV1   PENTAJOVEM-CMVM    S/T   
  4  707713-  JOSE EDUARDO LOBATO       MTR30  BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  5  706812-  GUILHERME AUGUSTO DE CARV SEN    AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  6  706800-  PEDRO LUCAS DE JORGE      INF2   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   5 -  50M LIVRE - MIRIM I/II - Feminino           
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  783210-  SOFIA FRANçA DE VARGAS PE MIR1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  3  783208-  MARIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS MIR2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  4  707741-  MAYARA PAULA PRADO DA SIL MIR2   GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  2  783205-  LARA ROWS                 MIR2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  3  708478-  ALICE LOFRANO MARQUES DE  MIR2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  4  707774-  MARIA ISABEL MAGALHãES SI MIR2   C.N. ARCA          S/T   
  5  708065-  ANA JÚLIA NASCIMENTO COEL MIR2   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   6 -  50M LIVRE - MIRIM I/II - Masculino          
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  708331-  GUSTAVO ROTTA ARAUJO      MIR1   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  3  708173-  EMANUEL TAVARES DE MSQUIT MIR2   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  4  783127-  BENILSON DA SILVEIRA ANDR MIR1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  2  708327-  NATAN RIBEIRO DE LIMA     MIR2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  3  708029-  MIGUEL CARVALHOSA DOS SAN MIR2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  4  708457-  MIGUEL FELIPE DE MORAES M MIR2   COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  5  708475-  ISAAC CRESPO ROMANELLI FE MIR2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   7 -  50M LIVRE - PETIZ I/II - Feminino           
   PTZ1    GIOVANNA RUSSO LADAGA ARMADA G      39"46     /  /                 
   PTZ2    JANAINA FONSECA                     43"44     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  1  708476-  MARIA CLARA DOS SANTOS LI PTZ1   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  2  708503-  MANUELA  LIAMA RODRIGUEI  PTZ1   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  3  707744-  LAÍSA SANTOS DE MATOS     PTZ1   GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
  4  783206-  CAMILE DA SILVEIRA ANDRAD PTZ1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  5  707663-  ANA BEATRIZ MARIANO A DA  PTZ1   PENTAJOVEM-CMVM    S/T   
  6  783207-  LUIZA ALVES VIñAS DE OLIV PTZ1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  1  707876-  KAREN PUJANE SANTANA      PTZ1   GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
  2  783111-  LAíSA CôRTES DE QUEIROZ   PTZ2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  3  707946-  GIOVANNA RUSSO LADAGA ARM PTZ2   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  4  783130-  ANA CAROLINA GAMA DE Sá L PTZ2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  5  707944-  MARIA EDUARDA VIEIRA DO C PTZ1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  6  783110-  JúLIA DE OLIVEIRA MOTA    PTZ1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  3ª Série ────────── 
  1  707509-  KELLI DA SILVA FASSARELA  PTZ2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  2  707561-  ANA CLARA MINELI ARUIL    PTZ2   GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
  3  706821-  SARA PROCOPIO DE OLIVEIRA PTZ2   C.N. ARCA          45"97 
  4  708501-  ISABELLA FELIX FELIZARDO  PTZ2   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  5  707905-  CAMILE CAVALCANTE         PTZ2   ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  6  783128-  VITORIA MACHADO DA CUNHA  PTZ2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
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 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   8 -  50M LIVRE - PETIZ I/II - Masculino          
   PTZ1    JAIRO MATHEUS DIAS MARTINS DE       48"16     /  /                 
   PTZ2    PEDRO AUGUSTO FARIA BARROS          37"38     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  1  708484-  JOÃO PEDRO CRUZ FERREIRA  PTZ1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  2  708456-  ERICH GABRIEL DA SILVA MA PTZ2   COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  3  707537-  GUSTAVO BATISTA           PTZ2   GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
  4  707844-  ENZO OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES D PTZ2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  5  707843-  THIAGO GABRIEL CARVALHO D PTZ1   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  6  708465-  DAVI GUIDA DA SILVA ROCHA PTZ1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  1  708369-  GABRIEL BERNARDO VIANA    PTZ2   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  2  783203-  MATHEUS DUARTE DE VASCONC PTZ2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  3  707906-  BRUNO KAUãN PACHECO       PTZ2   ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  4  783129-  LINCOLN EDUARDO MENDES DE PTZ2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  5  708154-  JAIRO MATHEUS DIAS MARTIN PTZ2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  6  708431-  ROGER DE SOUZA ALVES      PTZ2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   9 -  50M LIVRE - INFANTIL I/II - Feminino        
   INF1    ANA CLARA BISPO MARTINS             34"60     /  /                 
   INF2    JULIA MARIA DA SILVA COELHO         34"56     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  1  708487-  RAIANNE TORRES COSTA DA S INF2   COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  2  708461-  MARIANNA LOPES BANDEIRA   INF2   C.N. ARCA          S/T   
  3  705304-  YHASMIM AMORIM FERNANDES  INF2   AQUATIC CENTER     36"31 
  4  706730-  ANA CLARA BISPO MARTINS   INF2   GOLF.BAIXADA       44"93 
  5  706471-  LETíCIA DE S.DO Ó MACHADO INF2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  6  707860-  LETíCIA DOS SANTOS BARBOS INF2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  10 -  50M LIVRE - INFANTIL I/II - Masculino       
   INF1    THIAGO PHILIPE SANTOS DA SILVA      30"28     /  /                 
   INF2    BRENO DE JESUS CHAVES               28"75     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  783126-  DAVI OLIVEIRA DE MELLO GO INF1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  3  707907-  ERICK  SANTOS             INF1   ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  4  707263-  JOãO GABRIEL DE JESUS BAT INF1   GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  1  708502-  LUCAS LIMA CORTES DA SILV INF1   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  2  707880-  PEDRO AUGUSTO FARIA BARRO INF1   GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
  3  708368-  GABRIEL ANTôNIO FERREIRA  INF1   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  4  708309-  ANTôNIO CARLOS VIANA MELO INF1   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  5  708511-  WELLINGTON SILVA RIBEIRO  INF1   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
   
 

                     ──────────  3ª Série ────────── 
  1  707794-  GABRIEL GIOVANHOLI SILVA  INF2   M.ROSA-ELITE       S/T   
  2  707939-  JOÃO PEDRO PESSÔA SIQUEIR INF2   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  3  707793-  CAIO GIOVANHOLI  SILVA    INF2   M.ROSA-ELITE       S/T   
  4  708466-  IGOR DE OLIVEIRA ASSIS    INF2   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  5  708480-  RAPHAEL FUSCO CANDIDO     INF2   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  6  707849-  PEDRO AUGUSTO GONCALVES P INF1   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  4ª Série ────────── 
  1  708194-  FRANCISCO DE ASSIS        INF2   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  2  706674-  PEDRO HENRIQUE GERVAZONI  INF1   AQUATIC CENTER     45"64 
  3  707580-  GABRIEL MATHEUS ARRAIS    INF2   AQUATIC CENTER     32"96 
  4  706800-  PEDRO LUCAS DE JORGE      INF2   ADELSON LOPES      35"01 
  5  708182-  THIAGO PHILIPE SANTOS DA  INF2   GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
  6  707795-  PEDRO HENRIQUE LIMA       INF2   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  11 -  50M LIVRE - JUVENIL I/II - Feminino         
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  1  708367-  ERICA CERQUEIRA CARDOSO   JUV2   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  2  707525-  ROBERTA SILVA TEIXEIRA    JUV2   GOLF.BAIXADA       45"71 
  3  706801-  ANA LETÍCIA AMARAL        JUV1   ADELSON LOPES      33"09 
  4  706542-  JULIA MARIA DA SILVA COEL JUV1   AQUATIC CENTER     33"69 
  5  708064-  NICOLE CAROLINE PAIVA FON JUV2   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  6  707789-  ESTHER DE MENDONçA M DA R JUV2   C.N. ARCA          S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  12 -  50M LIVRE - JUVENIL I/II - Masculino        
   JUV1    ALISSON MELLO                       30"91     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  708510-  SANDRO LOPES COSTA        JUV1   ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  3  708138-  GABRIEL TEIXEIRA DOS SANT JUV1   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  4  707943-  KAYKY SOUZA MARCOLINO     JUV1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  2  708453-  FELIPE AUER ROCHA         JUV1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  3  708512-  MICAEL PEIXOTO            JUV1   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  4  707983-  MICHAEL OLIVEIRA DE LIMA  JUV1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  5  708206-  MARCOS ROBERTO DA SILVA   JUV1   M.ROSA-ELITE       S/T   
   
                     ──────────  3ª Série ────────── 
  1  707245-  PEDRO LUCIO DA SILVA PASC JUV2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  2  707510-  LUCAS ELIZEU MARTINS      JUV2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  3  708170-  JUAN PABLO RODRIGUES DE F JUV2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  4  704592-  GUILHERME DA CONCEIçãO    JUV2   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  5  707507-  MATEUS MARQUES DE AQUINO  JUV2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  6  707966-  ANTHONY LEHART BUSQUETE D JUV2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
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                     ──────────  4ª Série ────────── 
  1  707518-  BRENO CâNDIDO DUARTE      JUV2   GOLF.BAIXADA       38"75 
  2  706146-  ALISSON MELLO             JUV2   BELFORD ROXO CC    33"69 
  3  706507-  BRENO DE JESUS CHAVES     JUV1   AQUATIC CENTER     31"00 
  4  706661-  GABRIEL ANTONIO DOS REIS  JUV1   GOLF.BAIXADA       32"91 
  5  706574-  EDUARDO BRAGA NASCIMENTO  JUV2   AQUATIC CENTER     36"28 
  6  707751-  ERICK TAPIA               JUV1   ADELSON LOPES      49"40 
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  13 -  50M LIVRE - JUNIOR I/II - Feminino          
   JUN     THAMIRES MATTOS                     33"35     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  708287-  MARIANA MOURA COSTA DA SI JUN    MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  3  707706-  LOISE DI STASIO           JUN    BELFORD ROXO CC    39"84 
  4  708269-  DEBORA CARNEIRO DOS SANTO SEN    BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  14 -  50M LIVRE - JUNIOR I/II - Masculino         
   JUN     CASSIO LUCAS NEVES DOS SANTOS       28"37     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  707718-  IGOR EDIVALDO DE ARAÚJO   JUN    GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
  3  708195-  RONALDO BASíLIO           JUN    ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  4  708481-  CARLOS EDUARDO RODRIGUES  JUN    MERGULHINHO        S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  2  708268-  RODRIGO DOS SANTOS CAMPOS JUN    NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  3  703677-  YAGGO MARTINS             SEN    ACADEMIA RAIA 1    S/T   
  4  708455-  RUAN VITOR DA SILVA SANTO SEN    BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  5  707865-  DAVI DE MEDEIROS VOGAS    JUN    AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
   
                     ──────────  3ª Série ────────── 
  1  705656-  IAN DIERI BITTENCURT  BAR SEN    AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  2  707991-  ARTHUR SILVA DE OLIVEIRA  SEN    BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  3  707688-  BRENO JOSé MACHADO DE LIM SEN    PENTAJOVEM-CMVM    S/T   
  4  708464-  MATEUS JACQUES DA COSTA   SEN    C.N. ARCA          S/T   
  5  706538-  DIEGO ALVES S. BORGES     SEN    AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  6  708490-  FELIPE CAMPELLO ABREU PER SEN    BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  4ª Série ────────── 
  1  707799-  ALAN NASCIMENTO           JUN    ADELSON LOPES      36"47 
  2  706654-  MATHEUS MAZZALLA          JUN    GOLF.BAIXADA       31"28 
  3  706812-  GUILHERME AUGUSTO DE CARV SEN    AQUATIC CENTER     26"69 
  4  706599-  LEONAN BEZERRA DOS SANTOS JUN    AQUATIC CENTER     30"69 
  5  706824-  VICTOR DORNELLES DO NASCI SEN    GOLF.BAIXADA       35"15 
  6  707735-  RENAN DE AMEIDA MEDEIROS  SEN    BELFORD ROXO CC    40"66 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 

 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  15 -  50M LIVRE - MASTER - Feminino               
   SEN     DEBORA CARNEIRO DOS SANTOS          41"47     /  /                 
   MTR30   GABRIELLA MARINHO MARTINS           42"69     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  3  708352-  NAIARA DO SANTOS          MTR30  ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  16 -  50M LIVRE - MASTER - Masculino              
   SEN     YAGGO MARTINS                       30"25     /  /                 
   MTR30   PEDRO BEZERRA VIEIRA                28"97     /  /                 
   MTR40   ANDRE REZENDE DA SILVA              27"31     /  /                 
   MTR50   ROGERIO GARCIA GOYANNES             32"47     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  1  708460-  ANDERSON LEMOS VAZ        MTR30  COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  2  708425-  DENIS GONçALVES MONSORES  MTR40  BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  3  703729-  TIAGO LOURO               MTR40  C.N. ARCA          S/T   
  4  707999-  ANTôNIO GUSTAVO DA SILVA  MTR30  BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  5  708452-  SAULO BARROS              MTR30  COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  1  708325-  GEORGE DA SILVA DOS SANTO MTR40  AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  2  708463-  EDMILSON FERNADES DA SILV MTR50  C.N. ARCA          S/T   
  3  706604-  CARLOS ALBERTO CERQUEIRA  MTR50  AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  4  708509-  FABRÍCIO TEIXEIRA FURTADO MTR40  ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  5  708030-  LUIZ PAULO NAKANDAKARE DE MTR50  AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  6  708459-  LUIZ CLAUDIO TELLES DOS S MTR40  COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  3ª Série ────────── 
  1  708120-  ROGERIO GARCIA GOYANNES   MTR50  CLUBE SAFIRA       S/T   
  2  708489-  EDUARDO DE AVILA          MTR50  BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  3  707708-  EDIVALDO ALVES DE SOUZA   MTR50  BELFORD ROXO CC    36"47 
  4  707511-  FLAVIO LUIZ FILHO         MTR40  BELFORD ROXO CC    37"37 
  5  708474-  FLORIVAL QUEIROZ DANIEL F MTR50  BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  6  707839-  ALMIR LOPES PEREIRA       MTR50  BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  4ª Série ────────── 
  1  707579-  TIAGO ALMEIDA DE SOUZA    MTR30  AQUATIC CENTER     32"31 
  2  706652-  PEDRO BEZERRA VIEIRA      MTR30  GOLF.BAIXADA       30"22 
  3  706535-  ANDRE REZENDE DA SILVA    MTR40  AQUATIC CENTER     25"28 
  4  707709-  FELIPE PAES DINIZ         MTR30  BELFORD ROXO CC    29"81 
  5  707713-  JOSE EDUARDO LOBATO       MTR30  BELFORD ROXO CC    30"79 
  6  706813-  MAURICIO DE MORAES NASCIM MTR40  AQUATIC CENTER     32"69 
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 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  17 -  50M COSTAS - MIRIM I/II - Feminino          
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  1  708419-  LUANA RONCETTI DOS SANTOS MIR1   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  2  708065-  ANA JÚLIA NASCIMENTO COEL MIR2   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  3  783210-  SOFIA FRANçA DE VARGAS PE MIR1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  4  708199-  EMANUELLY KLEIN GOMES     MIR1   GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
  5  707774-  MARIA ISABEL MAGALHãES SI MIR2   C.N. ARCA          S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  18 -  50M COSTAS - MIRIM I/II - Masculino         
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  708331-  GUSTAVO ROTTA ARAUJO      MIR1   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  3  783127-  BENILSON DA SILVEIRA ANDR MIR1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  4  708173-  EMANUEL TAVARES DE MSQUIT MIR2   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  2  708327-  NATAN RIBEIRO DE LIMA     MIR2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  3  708475-  ISAAC CRESPO ROMANELLI FE MIR2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  4  708029-  MIGUEL CARVALHOSA DOS SAN MIR2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  5  708200-  KAIKE PIETRO PEREIRA PACH MIR2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  19 -  50M COSTAS - PETIZ I/II - Feminino          
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  708476-  MARIA CLARA DOS SANTOS LI PTZ1   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  3  708503-  MANUELA  LIAMA RODRIGUEI  PTZ1   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  4  783110-  JúLIA DE OLIVEIRA MOTA    PTZ1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  1  783128-  VITORIA MACHADO DA CUNHA  PTZ2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  2  707509-  KELLI DA SILVA FASSARELA  PTZ2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  3  708501-  ISABELLA FELIX FELIZARDO  PTZ2   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  4  783111-  LAíSA CôRTES DE QUEIROZ   PTZ2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  5  783130-  ANA CAROLINA GAMA DE Sá L PTZ2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  6  707946-  GIOVANNA RUSSO LADAGA ARM PTZ2   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  20 -  50M COSTAS - PETIZ I/II - Masculino         
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  3  783129-  LINCOLN EDUARDO MENDES DE PTZ2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  4  783203-  MATHEUS DUARTE DE VASCONC PTZ2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
 
 
 
 

 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  21 -  50M COSTAS - INFANTIL I/II - Feminino       
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  707860-  LETíCIA DOS SANTOS BARBOS INF2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  3  705304-  YHASMIM AMORIM FERNANDES  INF2   AQUATIC CENTER     44"81 
  4  706730-  ANA CLARA BISPO MARTINS   INF2   GOLF.BAIXADA       57"78 
  5  706471-  LETíCIA DE S.DO Ó MACHADO INF2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  22 -  50M COSTAS - INFANTIL I/II - Masculino      
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  1  708511-  WELLINGTON SILVA RIBEIRO  INF1   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  2  708502-  LUCAS LIMA CORTES DA SILV INF1   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  3  707794-  GABRIEL GIOVANHOLI SILVA  INF2   M.ROSA-ELITE       S/T   
  4  707939-  JOÃO PEDRO PESSÔA SIQUEIR INF2   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  5  783126-  DAVI OLIVEIRA DE MELLO GO INF1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  1  707795-  PEDRO HENRIQUE LIMA       INF2   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  2  706800-  PEDRO LUCAS DE JORGE      INF2   ADELSON LOPES      53"31 
  3  707580-  GABRIEL MATHEUS ARRAIS    INF2   AQUATIC CENTER     45"16 
  4  706674-  PEDRO HENRIQUE GERVAZONI  INF1   AQUATIC CENTER     52"22 
  5  707793-  CAIO GIOVANHOLI  SILVA    INF2   M.ROSA-ELITE       S/T   
  6  708194-  FRANCISCO DE ASSIS        INF2   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  23 -  50M COSTAS - JUVENIL I/II - Feminino        
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  1  706542-  JULIA MARIA DA SILVA COEL JUV1   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  2  708367-  ERICA CERQUEIRA CARDOSO   JUV2   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  3  706801-  ANA LETÍCIA AMARAL        JUV1   ADELSON LOPES      43"56 
  4  707525-  ROBERTA SILVA TEIXEIRA    JUV2   GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
  5  708064-  NICOLE CAROLINE PAIVA FON JUV2   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  24 -  50M COSTAS - JUVENIL I/II - Masculino       
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  707966-  ANTHONY LEHART BUSQUETE D JUV2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  3  707943-  KAYKY SOUZA MARCOLINO     JUV1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  4  708512-  MICAEL PEIXOTO            JUV1   ADELSON LOPES      S/T     
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  2  704592-  GUILHERME DA CONCEIçãO    JUV2   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  3  706507-  BRENO DE JESUS CHAVES     JUV1   AQUATIC CENTER     39"16 
  4  706574-  EDUARDO BRAGA NASCIMENTO  JUV2   AQUATIC CENTER     45"04 
  5  707518-  BRENO CâNDIDO DUARTE      JUV2   GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
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 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  25 -  50M COSTAS - SENIOR - Feminino              
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  3  706488-  ALESSANDRA DA SILVA BORGE SEN    AQUATIC CENTER     35"57 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  26 -  50M COSTAS - JUNIOR I/II - Masculino        
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  1  708195-  RONALDO BASíLIO           JUN    ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  2  707799-  ALAN NASCIMENTO           JUN    ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  3  706599-  LEONAN BEZERRA DOS SANTOS JUN    AQUATIC CENTER     36"78 
  4  706654-  MATHEUS MAZZALLA          JUN    GOLF.BAIXADA       43"90 
  5  707735-  RENAN DE AMEIDA MEDEIROS  SEN    BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  28 -  50M COSTAS - MASTER - Masculino             
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  707713-  JOSE EDUARDO LOBATO       MTR30  BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  3  707709-  FELIPE PAES DINIZ         MTR30  BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  4  708467-  RODRIGO TEIXEIRA BARBOSA  MTR30  COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  1  703729-  TIAGO LOURO               MTR40  C.N. ARCA          S/T   
  2  708120-  ROGERIO GARCIA GOYANNES   MTR50  CLUBE SAFIRA       S/T   
  3  706813-  MAURICIO DE MORAES NASCIM MTR40  AQUATIC CENTER     42"50 
  4  706604-  CARLOS ALBERTO CERQUEIRA  MTR50  AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  5  708030-  LUIZ PAULO NAKANDAKARE DE MTR50  AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  6  708459-  LUIZ CLAUDIO TELLES DOS S MTR40  COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  30 -  4 X 50M LIVRE EQUIPE - MIRIM I/II - Masculi 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  3 9116021-  EQUIPE A                  MIR1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  4 9003021-  EQUIPE A                  MIR1   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  32 -  4 X 50M LIVRE EQUIPE - PETIZ I/II - Masculi 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2 9116042-  EQUIPE B                  PTZ1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  3 9116041-  EQUIPE A                  PTZ1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  4 9066041-  EQUIPE A                  PTZ1   GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
  5 9031041-  EQUIPE A                  PTZ1   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
 
 

 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  34 -  4 X 50M LIVRE EQUIPE - INFANTIL I/II - Masc 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2 9031061-  EQUIPE A                  INF1   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  3 9003061-  EQUIPE A                  INF1   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  4 9067061-  EQUIPE A                  INF1   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  36 -  4 X 50M LIVRE EQUIPE - JUVENIL I/II - Mascu 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  1 9031081-  EQUIPE A                  JUV1   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  2 9067081-  EQUIPE A                  JUV1   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  3 9015081-  EQUIPE A                  JUV1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  4 9003081-  EQUIPE A                  JUV1   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  5 9067082-  EQUIPE B                  JUV1   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  38 -  4 X 50M LIVRE EQUIPE - JUNIOR I/II - Mascul 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  3 9069101-  EQUIPE A                  JUN    PENTAJOVEM-CMVM    S/T   
  4 9066101-  EQUIPE A                  JUN    GOLF.BAIXADA       S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  40 -  4 X 50M LIVRE EQUIPE - MASTER - Masculino   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  1 9031903-  EQUIPE C                  R80+   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  2 9031901-  EQUIPE A                  R80+   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  3 9003902-  EQUIPE B                  R80+   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  4 9003901-  EQUIPE A                  R80+   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  5 9031902-  EQUIPE B                  R80+   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   


